
Pediatric Stroller
The SMILEZ™ Adaptive Pediatric Stroller is a durable, The SMILEZ™ Adaptive Pediatric Stroller is a durable, 
umbrella-style mobility stroller designed to provide umbrella-style mobility stroller designed to provide 
reliable positioning, comfort, and maneuverability reliable positioning, comfort, and maneuverability 
in home, school, and clinical environments. An in home, school, and clinical environments. An 
adjustable seat-to-back angle (80°–95°) allows for adjustable seat-to-back angle (80°–95°) allows for 
customized positioning, while padded, removable customized positioning, while padded, removable 
upholstery and a secure five-point harness ensure safe upholstery and a secure five-point harness ensure safe 
and supported seating.and supported seating.

Specifications 

Features

Back Height

Seat Depth

Seat-to-Back Angle

Seat Angle

Seat Width

Seat-to-Footplate Height

Seat-to-Floor Height at 90° 
(rear/front)

Overall Width
(outside rear wheels)

Product Weight

Weight Capacity

Weight Capacity for Transit

Front Wheels

Rear Wheels

Color options

24”

9”-13”

80°- 95°

20°

12”

4”-20”

19”/22”

20.5”

33 lb

75 lb

75 lb 
 
8”

10”

24”

10”-14”

80°- 95°

20°

14”

4”-20”

19”/22”

22.5”

34 lb

100 lb

100 lb 

8”

10”

24”

11”-15”

80°- 95°

20°

16”

4”-20”

19”/22”

24.5”

35 lb

170 lb

165 lb 

8”

10”

24”

12”-16”

80°- 95°

20°

18”

4”-20”

19”/22”

26.5”

36 lb

250 lb

165 lb 

8”

10”

12 inches	 14 inches        16 inches        18 inches

Large 10” rear wheel enhancement stability and ease of movement, with wheel locks for added safety 
during transfers. Available in multiple seat sizes with broad weight capacities, the SMILEZTM stroller is 
built to grow with the child.


