



## PEDIATRIC STROLLER

The SMILEZ™ Adaptive Pediatric Stroller is a durable, umbrella-style mobility stroller designed to provide reliable positioning, comfort, and maneuverability in home, school, and clinical environments. An adjustable seat-to-back angle (80°–95°) allows for customized positioning, while padded, removable upholstery and a secure five-point harness ensure safe and supported seating.



### Specifications

Back Height	24"
Seat Depth	9"-13"
Seat-to-Back Angle	80°- 95°
Seat Angle	20°
Seat Width	12"
Seat-to-Footplate Height	4"-20"
Seat-to-Floor Height at 90° (rear/front)	19"/22"
Overall Width (outside rear wheels)	20.5"
Product Weight	33 lb
Weight Capacity	75 lb
Weight Capacity for Transit	75 lb
Front Wheels	8"
Rear Wheels	10"
Color options	● ●

12 inches	14 inches	16 inches	18 inches
24"	24"	24"	24"
9"-13"	10"-14"	11"-15"	12"-16"
80°- 95°	80°- 95°	80°- 95°	80°- 95°
20°	20°	20°	20°
12"	14"	16"	18"
4"-20"	4"-20"	4"-20"	4"-20"
19"/22"	19"/22"	19"/22"	19"/22"
20.5"	22.5"	24.5"	26.5"
33 lb	34 lb	35 lb	36 lb
75 lb	100 lb	170 lb	250 lb
75 lb	100 lb	165 lb	165 lb
8"	8"	8"	8"
10"	10"	10"	10"
● ●	● ●	● ●	● ●

### Features

Large 10" rear wheel enhancement stability and ease of movement, with wheel locks for added safety during transfers. Available in multiple seat sizes with broad weight capacities, the SMILEZ™ stroller is built to grow with the child.